
Canteen Menu
Wednesday - Friday 9am - 1:20pm

Specials

Salad's
Garden Salad (GF) 
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, grated
carrot and cheese)

3 x Dino Nuggets (cucumber & carrot
sticks)

$5.00

$6.50

Ham Salad (GF)
Sliced Ham, lettuce tomato and
cucumber $6.50

Chicken Salad (GF)
(sliced chicken, lettuce,
tomato and cucumber 

$4.50

Pizza

Drinks/Recess & Lunch Snacks

Sandwiches/Wraps/Rolls

Hot Dogs/Sliders
Water

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Bacon and Cheese

Cheese and  Vegemite Sandwich 

Cucumber Sandwich

Chicken Salad Wrap (chicken, lettuce,
mayo, cheese and cucumber)

Chicken Tenders (GF)

Meat Pie

Party Pie

1/2 serve 
 Flavoured Milk: Chocolate or Strawberry 

Other Ice Blocks 

1/2 serve with  cheese and sauce

Full serve with cheese and sauce

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$3.50

$3.00

$2.00

$4.50

$2.00 each

$5.00

$1.50 each

$3.00
$3.00

from $1.50

$3.50

Small Plain Milk

Chicken nugget sliders.(2 nuggets,
lettuce, mayo and cheese 

 4 crumbed Nuggets + Milk

 Pizza +  Milk

Hot Dog with cheese & sauce + Milk

Ham and Pineapple

Ham and Cheese Sandwich

Salad Wrap, (lettuce, cheese, tomato,
mayo and cucumber) 

Sausage Roll

Tomato or BBQ Sauce

Juice: Apple or Apple/Blackcurrent 

Cookies

Full Serve $5.50

$6.00

$3.50

Hot Food

$4.00

0.50 each

$2.00

$2.20
Slushies Full serve
Zooper Dooper whole 

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$6.00

$7.00

Chicken Nuggets $1.00 each

$4.00

$5.50

Dino Nuggets (egg free) $1.00 each

Orders can be placed via the Spriggy Schools app
by 9am or with cash.

The NPS canteen is run by volunteers. If you would like to
volunteer to help, please contact the front office.

Zooper Dooper half 0.50

Ham, cheese and tomato Roll $5.00

Ham Salad Roll $5.50

Chicken Salad Roll $5.50

Chicken burger(crumbed chicken,
lettuce,mayo and cheese $6.00

$4.00
Chicken nugget sliders (2 nuggets,
lettuce, mayo and cheese 


