

Canteen Menu

Wednesday - Friday 9am - 1:20pm

Drinks/Recess & Lunch Snacks

Water	\$2.00
Small Plain Milk	\$2.00
Flavoured Milk: Chocolate or Strawberry	\$3.00
Juice: Apple or Apple/Blackcurrent	\$2.20
Slushies Full serve	\$2.00
Zooper Dooper whole	\$1.00
Zooper Dooper half	0.50
Other Ice Blocks	from \$1.50
Cookies	\$1.00







Salad's	
Garden Salad (GF) (Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, grated carrot and cheese)	\$5.00
Chicken Salad (GF) (sliced chicken, lettuce, tomato and cucumber	\$6.50
Ham Salad (GF) Sliced Ham, lettuce tomato and cucumber	\$6.50
3 x Dino Nuggets (cucumber & carrot sticks)	\$4.50



Hot Dogs/Sliders

1/2 serve	\$3.00	
1/2 serve with cheese and sauce	\$3.50	
Full Serve	\$5.50	
Full serve with cheese and sauce	\$6.00	
Chicken nugget sliders (2 nuggets,		
lettuce, mayo and cheese	\$4.00	

Specials



Wednesday

Chicken hugget sliders.(2 huggets,	
lettuce, mayo and cheese	\$4.00

Thursday

4 crumbed Nuggets + Milk	\$6.00
--------------------------	--------

\$6.00 Pizza + Milk

Friday

Hot Dog with cheese & sauce + Milk \$7.00





Pizza

Bacon and Cheese	\$3.50
Ham and Pineapple	\$3.50

Hot Food

Meat Pie	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Chicken burger(crumbed chicken, lettuce,mayo and cheese	\$6.00
Chicken Nuggets	\$1.00 each
Dino Nuggets (egg free)	\$1.00 each
Party Pie	\$1.50 each
Chicken Tenders (GF)	\$2.00 each
Tomato or BBQ Sauce	0.50 each

Sandwiches/Wraps/Rolls

	Cheese and Vegemite Sandwich	\$3.00
	Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$4.00
	Cucumber Sandwich	\$2.00
Salad Wrap, mayo and c	(lettuce, cheese, tomato, ucumber)	\$4.50
	ad Wrap (chicken, lettuce, se and cucumber)	\$5.50
Ham, chees	e and tomato Roll	\$5.00
Ham Salad I	Roll	\$5.50
Chicken Sala	ad Roll	\$5.50

Orders can be placed via the Spriggy Schools app by 9am or with cash.

The NPS canteen is run by volunteers. If you would like to volunteer to help, please contact the front office.